

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5388/2023

Dinesh Kumar Dadhich

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner	:	None
For Respondents (1 to 5)	:	Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

05/07/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner is not present today nor the order dated 17.05.2023 passed by this Court has been complied with.

List this case for consideration on 23rd August, 2023.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

5-Jayesh/-