

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5388/2023

Dinesh Kumar Dadhich

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ripudaman Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG Mr. Aman Maheshwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

12/10/2023

Mr. Aman Maheshwari puts in appearance on behalf of respondent No.6. Service is, therefore, complete.

Copy of the writ petition be supplied to learned counsel for the respondent No.6 during the course of the day.

Learned counsel for the respondent No.6 may file reply to the writ petition by the next date of hearing.

List on 16.11.2023.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

Abhishek Kumar
S.No.31