

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5388/2023

Dinesh Kumar Dadhich

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ripudaman Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Ladrecha, AAG with Mr. Deepak Suthar Mr. Aman Maheshwari

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

11/08/2025

At the request learned of counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

32-JatinS/-